

Order Dt: 21-03-2024

Today is fixed for W/O and assets affidavit by OP.

Petitioner takes step.

OP is absent by filing time petition.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 25-07-2024 for W/O and assets affidavit by OP.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)