

Misc Case 334 of 2023

Order dated 13.02.2025

Today is fixed for Ex parte hearing.

No steps.

None moves.

P.O. transferred. Ld J. M. 1st Court is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03.07.2025 for Ex parte hearing.

D/C

JM 2 nd Court
Uluberia (I/C)

JM 2 nd Court
Uluberia (I/C)